
D32-Uncaster Farming Saturday, April 28,1990

Sale
Reports
KACHEL SALE
A Public Auction of

farm equipment was
held April 21 by George
L. Kachel, between
Morgantownand Read-
ing on Pheasant Road.

Some prices
included; Int. 464 utility
Tactor $6300, Farmall
200 tractor $1550, Cub
.ractor $l6OO, Chev.
1973 pickup $2050,
Driver potato digger
$7lO, flat bed wagon
$5OO, iron kettle $l7O,
;opperkettle $360, jelly
:upboard $325, cement
mixer $175 and N.I.
12-A manure spreader
$4OO.

Homing Farm Agen-
cy, Inc. managed the
sale.

LEFEVER SALE
A Public Auction of

real estate and machin-
ery was held April 21
by Jay Gary Lefever,
Monroe Valley Drive,
R.D. 2, Lebanon Co.,
Pa.

The 4.06 acre parcel
with a 40 ft x 74 ft. old
bank bam with metal
roof and various other
outbuildings was sold
for $21,000.

Other prices
included: Farmall 400
tractor $825, dump
wagon $l6O and 1000
bales of old hay .300
per bale.

Nelson L. Ebersole
and Ira R. Shoop were
the auctioneers.

Public Auction
Register

SAT. APR 28 - 9AM, Anti-
ques, HH Items. Farm
Equipment, at 7235 Red
Top Rd , from Rt 22 go E.
on Rt. 39 1.7mi, turn nght,
from Rt. 322/422 go W. on
Rt. 39 5.3 mi to Red Top
Rd., turn left, 3/10 mi to
sale, James and Jean
Landis, owners, Cal Hoov-
er, Auct

SAT. APR 28 - 9AM
Sharp, Int’l Gas & Dsl
Tractors, Int'l 1600 Load-
star Truck, Full Line of
Farm Equip, Tools, Here-
ford Beef Cattle, HH, at
Auction Facilities located
3V4 mi. NW of Taneytown,
Carroll Co, MD at 3755
Baptist Rd , Forrest Rick-
etts, owner, Amoss and
Amoss, Aucts
SAT APR 28 - 9AM, Furni-
ture, Antiques, Tractors,
Tools, located from Mt
Zion Rd turn E onto Druck
Valley Rd , follow past
Knaub's Orchard to sale on
right, Harold Auchey. own-
er, Blaine and Nevm
Rentzel, Aucts
SAT APR 28 - 9AM
Sharp' Antiques, Wmross
Trucks, HH Items, at Bnck-
erville Fire Hall just off of
Rt. 322 W "of Ephrata in the
Village of Bnckerville, PA,
Paul Snyder, Agent for
Owners and Auct
SAT APR 28 - 9AM, Shop
and Office Equip and
Parts, located from Rt. 15
take Rt 74 N. to first cross-
road, turn left follow to sale
on right, York Co , PA,
Dillsburg Garage, Lester
Hertzler, owner, Lamar Z
Sensenig and Rick For-
man, Aucts

Shanaman, owner, Harry
H„ Bachman, Auct
SAT APR. 28 - 9AM, RE,
Antiques and Collectibles,
Coins,etc., located 1 '/> mi.
S. of Dalmatia, PA, along
Rt. 147, Estate of Leo P.
Croutharmel, Lee D. Dock-
ey, Auct.

SAT. APR. 28 - 8 30AM,
Real Estate, Antiques, HH
Goods, Coins, Personal
Property, located Rt. 3
Annville, N. Annville Twp„
Leb. Co, PA, in the village
of Bellegrove on the West
side of Rt. 934, Marian

penter & Woodworking
Tools, etc., on Pricetown
Rd., between Boyer’s Junc-
tion and New Jerusalem
take Oley Furnace Rd. to
Spook Lane to farm, Berks
Co., PA, Gene Krause,
owner, David S. Allgyer,
Auct.

SAT. APR. 28 - 9AM, Farm
Machinery, Rt. 524, Allen-
town, NJ, William Samu,
owner, Norm Parker, AuctSAT, APR 28 - 9AM, Trac-

tors, Farm Machinery, Car-
I »

AUCTION
on SITE

ANTIQUES COLLECTIBLES
and HOUSEHOLD ITEMS

LOCATION: 200 South Main St,
Muncy, PA

SATURDAY, MAY 5, 1990
9:30 A.M.

Brief Listing: 1 Pc. Blind Door Comer Cup-
board Cast Frog Door Stop 2 Burner
Angle Light, Complete Marble w/Lion
Several Quilts Story of The Wild West by
Buffalo Bill—Tin TypePhoto ofBuffalo Bill

Wash Bowl & Pitcher Sets 6Leg Square
Oak Table w/Five Boards Bisque A.M.
Shoulder Head Doll Yam Winder Brass
Kettle Flow blue China Pcs. Early Lan-
terns GriswaldWaffle Iron & Fry Pans 2
Pc. Soft Wood Sink Cupboard Windsor
Arm Chair 4 and 6 Leg Drop Leaf Tables

Iron Elephant Bank Several Hooked
Rugs Muzzle Loading Percussion Rifle for
Youth High Victorian Walnut Bed—Early
Lifttop Desk Tin Candle Holder Oak
Fainting Couch Iron Kettle Oak Wash
Stand Slag Glass Lamp Post Card
Albums Muncy Advertising Holder
Silver Flatware Costume Jewelry Tin
Dough Pan Lawn Chairs Adirondack
Type Rocker Plant Shelf Steelyard
Scales Drying Rack Arrowback Youth
Chair Cow Pitcher Willow Ware China

Cracks & Jugs Set of 6 Plank Bottom
Chairs Cut, Pressed and Pattern Glass
Slag GlassLamp Flat Irons Several Pcs.
Graniteware Fiesta Victorian Sofa
Knife Box Sm. Paneled Blanket Chest
WickerRocker w/Rolled Arms Rye Basket

Tin Candle Lantern Bennington Rock-
ingham Ware Several Picture Frames and
Prints Ladies Writing Desk 1 Dwr.
Stand Hat Pin Holder Stereo Viewer &

Cards Dropleaf Extension Table w/Boards
Harpers Magazines 20’s, 30’s, and 40’s

Masonic Wall Shelf Bamboo Stands
Fainting Couch Rayo Lamp Quilting
Frame China Chocolate Pot Victorian
Dresser German China Tin Food Molds

Crown of Thoms Basket Spool Turned
Bed 1 Dwr. Wash Stand Treadle Sewing
Machine Old Radios Empire Chest
Min. Lamps Several Clocks Cane Seat
Chairs Cast Dog Nut Cracker Sm. Vic-
torian Tables Wicker Sewing Stand
Gone w/Wind Lamp CopperLuster Old
Eye Glasses Advertising Boxes Sm.
Screened Cupboard Hat and CoatRacks
Several Rocking Chairs Linens Sm.
Tiger & Birdseye Maple Chest Oak Com-
mode Child’s Carpet Chair Wood Iron-
ing Board Kerosene Heater Etc.

—HOUSEHOLD ITEMS—
G.E. 30” Electric Range G.E. Refrigerator
w/Bottom Freezer Dinette Set Zenith
Remote Color T.V., Like New Hoover
Upright Vacuum Large Floral Print Rug
Floor and Table Lamps Card Table Sm.
Appliances Etc.
Auction Note: Miss Emma Maurer has
retired to a local nursing home at the young
age of 94, leaving a fine selection of Anti-
ques and Collectibles to be sold. Plan to
attend.
TERMS: Cash or Good Check.

Owner:
Miss Emma Maurer

P.O.A. Muncy Bank and Trust Co.
Muncy, PA

! ARTHUR AUCTIONEERING
I Wayne Arthur, Licensed and
I Bonded Auctioneer
! License No. AU-001752-LI R.D. #2, Box 155,
| Hughesville, PA 17737 I
! Phone (717) 584-3697 kI Member of Local State and BRING CHAIRS |
• National Auctioneer! Anoc. LUNCH AVAILABLE^

SAT. APR. 28 - 9AM, 16th SAT. APR. 28 - 9AM,Farm
Annual Spring Mower Equip., located between
Equipment Auction, at Rt. Hamburg and Allentown,
724, Spring City. PA, Bon- PA, William Snyder, Luella
nie Brae Auction Center, Snyder, owners, Eugene
Richard J. Moyer, Auct. G. Klinger, Auct.

ANNUAL BENEFIT
AUCTION

TEL-HAI RETIREMENT
COMMUNITY & CAMP

SATURDAY,
MAY 5, 1990

At 9:30 A.M.
‘NOTE NEW LOCATION: to be held at

Conestoga Christian School on Rt. 23
approx. 1 mile West of Morgantown.

ITEMS INCLUDE: CHERRY GRAND-
FATHER'S CLOCK (Westminster Chimes,
moon dial, lyre pendulum, 4 pc. beveled
glass); QUILTS including Dresden Plate,
Grandmother’s Flower Garden, Hearts of
Phila., and many others; Limited edition
print “Double Wedding Ring” by Susie
Riehl; 20 shares of Blue Bail Bank
Stock; new maple coffee table; 3 new
baby strollers; new crocheted rug or bed
throw in blues & tans; new farm toys; Ertl
trucks; 3 spd. bike (like new); new fishing
equip.; new drapes (various sizes);
40”x18” wall mirror; wall clock; woodstove;
*2 cords firewood (split & delivered): elec,
leaf shreader; sm. bathroom sinks; port-
able elec, typewriter; propane floor fur-
naces; file cabinet: Bar-B-Que grill; humid-
ifier; Lots of gift certificates; AM/FM radio/
record player; air dust insulation; Zonolite
granular insulation; galvanized dust tub-
ing; hand & carpentry tools, crafts & many
more items!

FOOD: Chicken Barbeque; strawberry
pie; baked goods & much more to satisfy
your appetite!

* Bring donated items to the school Fri-
day Evening, May 4 or early Saturday
morning OR Contact Alvin Horning at
215-286-5183.
Horning Farm Agency, Inc.
Auctioneers:
Alvin Horning AU-0433-L
Merle Eberly AU-2417-L
Leon Kurtz
Dayton Hostetter
Ivan Yost

Farm Machinery i Equipment DMpersat
John Pilmqulst Estate & 2 Other Farms

To partlaly aettle tho Estate of the late John Palmqulet, on how
boon authorized toaaltatauction along wKh the farm maeMnaiyof
Falcon Wood Fam It Corbin Farm* Inc. Auction to bohold at the
PalmquW Farm on Cramar Road, LeOrangevMa, N.Y. Dlrcctlona;
Rti. 65 approx. S mllcaoaat of Poughkaapala and 3 mllca anal of
Rtc. 12,RllUnga, north onFreedom Rd. (Out. Co. RL 47)approx. 300
tL turn woat on CramerRd. to tho farm. Arrewa will bo peeledfrom
R,*‘ Ss ‘

Saturday, May 5, 1990
10:30 AM Bartn or Shin* 10:30 AM
Tractore • NH Baler* • NH Haylnaa • Hay Wagon*
PALMQUIST ESTATE partial Hating; AC 6140 diesel tractor w/ROPS&

AC 640 F E loader, 830hts., likenew, Int 544 w/2450 hrs,vg, AC-WC
w/snowplow, NH 315 baler w/kickcr, JDI4T baler, NH 256 rolabarrake,
NH 467 haybine, Grimm (odder, 5 HiSxfc hay wagons, 24' mobilehay &

gram elev, 1973 Ford FIDO pickup w/37,000 miles, 16' skeleton elev
w/molor, AC 2-boltom plow, Clark 8' disc, 5 hp log splitter, air
compressor, tractor chalna, block & tackle, 250-gal skid tanks, sl(p
scoop; Van Brunt gram dnll on stool, steamer trunk, McCormick reaper,
many other items, some antique. Machinery always under root, vg
condition
FALCON WOOD FARM partial listing: SAME Tiger 105 4WD full cab
w/ax; 2 Ford 5000 dlasal tractors; MF 1100 diecal, NH 479 haybln*,
KatoNght 20kw trailer-mounted generator, Ike new, JD sd rake, 12'
2- trailer, Fahr tedder, NH 273 baler w/thmwar, Answay 425C
mixergrinder; NH 519 manure spreader; IH mobile disc, IH 450 3-bottom
3- auto rasat plow, IH s.d rake, JD4-row com plantar, 3 HiSide hay
wagons, JD mobH* disc; NH 717 chopper w/com & p u hud,Gehl 360
long* wagon on Gahl gear, 38 cow mats, feed cans, baler twine, elec
feed can; 24' auger grain elev. flatbed hay wagon, large table saw,
springtooth harrow; misc harness; round bale handtor, bam fans,
chalruaws, lawn mower, 5 Surge mlnlcup units, misc elev; fertilizer &

many other kerns.
CORMNFARMS INC. partial Dating: Ferguson TOSS w/1800 hr*, live
PTO, Ive hydr. 3-pt., Farmall H, Nl 702 Uniharvester w/2-row picker &

710 combine, 11 It. hud; Hough H M. payktader, IH Modal 241 round
baler, NH 352 grinder mixer, NH 880 chopper w/2-row narrow com head,
NH 26blower; 3-pt round balefork, JD FB-B grain drill; Lamco forage
box on 10ton NH gur, Century 500-gal sprayer, Chevy #5O truck, IH
700 saria* 5-bottom auto reset plow, Ferguson 135 side mt 6’ mower,
(2) 8' discs; 3-pt 2-botlomplow. Also sellng Power King tractor w/plow,
posthole auger, 3-pt mower, 3-pt plow, gas powered cement mixer,
elec, mixer, 1970 Oodg* 800 dump buck w/5& 7 yd. body; GMC 5000
w/45' Uriel bucket A compressor, F3SO 3-yd. dump truck; 1974 Chevy
4WD p.u. w/angie plow; BAS roof winch, mlac. ladders, 1980 Chevy
Celebrity, acaffoUbg: Unduy Wise, powered air oampraaaor; IH 105
Cub Cadet w/mower; 1978Lincoln Continental; Horn*** 800 W genera-
tor many other hams both large and small, too numerous to mention
Including JD 60 wftush hog, 3 orchard sprayers

Twin* of Salt: Coth or
Good Chock day of talc.
Now buyrn mutt how i
bonk ttttor guorantooing
payment

Sato by ordar ot
Oaear t Emaat
Palmqulat, Exacuton
t Falcon Wood Farm
t Corbin Farma Ine.

D. Luthor, CAI, PREA
Auctioneer, Apprtber
Amenta, N.Y. 12501 114-37J-M0W1215
USA-NY-CANAOA; 1-tOO-O.LUTHEROTHER

PUBLIC SALE
SAW MILL, F-30 FARMALL

TRACTOR, WOODWORKING
EQUIPMENT\ SEASONED

LUMBER , ETC.
SAT., MAY 5 9 AM.

On The Premises Along Sheep Hill
Road Approx. 2 Miles Southeast of
Schaefferstown, Leb. Co.

Frick Saw Mill w/25 Ft. Carriage (5 Bars),
52” Blade, Powered by a Leßoy Gas Unit.
F-30 Farmall Tractor (Running Order), Also
Steel Wheels for F-30, Int Dump Truck, Parts
12” Thickness Planer, Hand & Motor Driven
Doweling Making Machines, (Used to Make
Wooden Rakes), 8” Table Saw, Other Large
Saw Frame, Wooden Frame Belt Sander (Belt
Size Appr. 6x130”), Craftsman Band Saw,
Floor Model Drill Press, Anvil, Auto Lite
Farm Power Engine Generator, Homelite
Chain Saw, 2Wheel Trailer, DumpRake, 2&

3 Section Spring Harrows, Post Hole Digger,
Old Manure Loader, Gang Saw, Wood Saw,
J.D. 2 Row Com Planter, 3 PL 7 Ft Grass
Mower, 3 Pt. Ford Cultivator, Old Lime
Spreader, 1 Horse Cultivator,

7 H.P. Wheelhorse Rider w/3 Ft. Deck,
Blacksmith Forge & Tongs, Tire Bead Break-
er, Roll ofFencing, Heavy Cable, Bag Truck,
40 Ft. Wooden Ext. Ladder, Pole Climbing
Set, Minnich Tobacco Press, Sizing Boxes,
Home Made High Runner Sleigh, Wooden
Frame Dolly, Wooden Rakes, Rake Handles &

Asst Dowels, Asst Saw Blades, Post Hole
Saw, Beam Scale, Sausage Stuffer, Stirrer,
Copper Kettle, Bone Meal Machine.

Lots of Seasoned Saw Mill Lumber, Pine,
Cherry, Etc., Some Nice Wide Boards, Asst.
FencePosts, (Some Sawed), NICE WOODEN
WHEELBARROW. Heatrola, Cast Iron
Radiators, Ropes, Chains & Lots of Items Not
Listed.

Sale Time 9 A.M. Saw Mill & Tractor
Around Noon.

MABEL A. KELLER
(Mrs. Ralph Keller)
Owner

Clerks; Ogurcak & Hurst
Aucts: Welk & Hoke
#AU-000988*L


